
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1000m

05 July 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.62
(0:13.39)

0:46.23
(0:11.02)

0:35.21
(0:11.52)

0:23.69
(0:11.53)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FUKUBANA 6 66.7 0:11.11 0:59.62 [1] 0:45.79 [7] 0:34.68 [8] 0:23.40 [6] 0:12.16 [1] 0:59.62 0:34.68

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.28) (0:11.24) (0:12.16)

2 7 TIGERS ROAR 8 69.4 0:11.00 0:59.94 [2] 0:46.15 [6] 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.63 [8] 0:12.33 [3] 1.88L 0:35.15 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.79) (0:11.00) (0:11.52) (0:11.30) (0:12.33)

3 2 BEAUTANTES 7 67.8 0:11.10 1:00.43 [3] 0:46.71 [5] 0:35.61 [7] 0:24.13 [7] 0:12.72 [5] 4.76L 0:35.61 +5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.48) (0:11.41) (0:12.72)

4 5 IN MOTION 1 66.2 0:10.96 1:00.66 [4] 0:46.83 [7] 0:35.87 [6] 0:24.48 [5] 0:12.80 [6] 6.12L 0:35.87 -11

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.68) (0:12.80)

5 9 SURREAL ASCOT 2 67.3 0:11.12 1:00.69 [5] 0:47.08 [3] 0:35.96 [4] 0:24.61 [3] 0:12.83 [7] 6.24L 0:35.96 -3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:13.61) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.78) (0:12.83)

6 10 TORNADO TORQUE 3 67.7 0:11.06 1:00.84 [6] 0:47.19 [4] 0:36.13 [3] 0:24.70 [4] 0:12.95 [8] 7.17L 0:36.13 -3

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.06) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:12.95)

7 4 I'LLTELLYOUWHEN 4 69.5 0:11.06 1:00.94 [7] 0:47.49 [2] 0:36.43 [2] 0:25.01 [1] 0:13.31 [4] 7.75L 0:36.43 -4

Ryan Wiggins Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:11.06) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:13.31)

8 8 FRIENDLY SIZZLE 5 70.1 0:11.02 1:01.27 [8] 0:47.88 [1] 0:36.86 [1] 0:25.31 [2] 0:13.67 [2] 9.67L 0:36.86 +0

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:13.39) (0:11.02) (0:11.55) (0:11.64) (0:13.67)

Scratched: Flying Maple (#11), Barello (#1), Pinkus (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1200m

05 July 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.00
(0:13.72)

0:59.28
(0:11.34)

0:47.94
(0:11.83)

0:36.11
(0:12.04)

0:24.07
(0:11.63)

0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 JOHN RAMBO 7 65.4 0:11.46 1:13.00 [1] 0:59.28 [1] 0:47.71 [3] 0:35.88 [3] 0:23.90 [3] 0:12.44 [1] 1:13.00 0:35.88

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.57) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.46) (0:12.44)

2 6 KOZANI 4 65.4 0:11.32 1:13.63 [2] 0:59.89 [3] 0:48.57 [1] 0:36.74 [1] 0:24.70 [1] 0:12.95 [2] 3.73L 0:36.74 -9

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.32) (0:11.83) (0:12.04) (0:11.75) (0:12.95)

3 7 MIKKI EIGHT 6 64.4 0:11.37 1:13.70 [3] 0:59.04 [10] 0:47.43 [10] 0:35.49 [11] 0:23.76 [11] 0:12.39 [9] 4.11L 0:35.49 -7

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.61) (0:11.94) (0:11.73) (0:11.37) (0:12.39)

4 1 HOT SUMMER 12 65.2 0:11.53 1:13.86 [4] 0:59.40 [8] 0:47.82 [8] 0:36.01 [9] 0:24.17 [8] 0:12.64 [7] 5.08L 0:36.01 -1

Boris Thornton 1000m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:11.84) (0:11.53) (0:12.64)

5 13 BRYDELICIOUS 5 64.1 0:11.53 1:13.99 [5] 0:59.80 [6] 0:48.27 [6] 0:36.58 [6] 0:24.60 [6] 0:12.78 [6] 5.84L 0:36.58 -9

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.53) (0:11.69) (0:11.98) (0:11.82) (0:12.78)

6 11 CLASSIC BOOM 9 65.2 0:11.49 1:14.01 [6] 0:59.60 [7] 0:48.11 [7] 0:36.34 [7] 0:24.57 [7] 0:13.00 [3] 5.96L 0:36.34 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.41) (0:11.49) (0:11.77) (0:11.77) (0:11.57) (0:13.00)

7 8 PHARAONIC 2 64.3 0:11.52 1:14.02 [7] 1:00.09 [4] 0:48.57 [4] 0:36.73 [4] 0:24.75 [4] 0:12.83 [5] 6.03L 0:36.73 -8

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.52) (0:11.84) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:12.83)

8 3 BELIEVE THE HYPE 14 65.3 0:11.51 1:14.66 [8] 1:00.58 [5] 0:49.07 [5] 0:37.30 [5] 0:25.33 [5] 0:13.39 [8] 9.75L 0:37.30 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.51) (0:11.77) (0:11.97) (0:11.94) (0:13.39)

9 15 HECTOR SAGOA 13 64.0 0:11.46 1:14.85 [9] 0:59.83 [11] 0:48.37 [11] 0:36.74 [10] 0:24.94 [10] 0:12.93 [11] 10.87L 0:36.74 -11

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:15.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.63) (0:11.80) (0:12.01) (0:12.93)

10 2 TEPPANYAKI 3 63.7 0:11.61 1:14.88 [10] 1:00.37 [9] 0:48.76 [9] 0:37.05 [8] 0:25.08 [9] 0:13.06 [10] 11.04L 0:37.05 -8

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.51) (0:11.61) (0:11.71) (0:11.97) (0:12.02) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Red Deception (#9), Kai Tak (#12), Elroy (#14), West Cork (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1200m

05 July 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.00
(0:13.72)

0:59.28
(0:11.34)

0:47.94
(0:11.83)

0:36.11
(0:12.04)

0:24.07
(0:11.63)

0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 KING KRYPTOS 8 66.2 0:11.34 1:14.90 [11] 1:01.17 [2] 0:49.83 [2] 0:38.00 [2] 0:25.92 [2] 0:13.84 [4] 11.21L 0:38.00 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:12.08) (0:12.08) (0:13.84)

Scratched: Red Deception (#9), Kai Tak (#12), Elroy (#14), West Cork (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

05 July 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.15
(0:13.77)

0:59.38
(0:11.54)

0:47.84
(0:12.08)

0:35.76
(0:11.88)

0:23.88
(0:11.54)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ALREADY A STAR 3 66.9 0:11.15 1:13.15 [1] 0:58.81 [7] 0:47.14 [8] 0:34.89 [9] 0:22.95 [9] 0:11.80 [7] 1:13.15 0:34.89

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.67) (0:12.25) (0:11.94) (0:11.15) (0:11.80)

2 4 FIERY RING 11 68.4 0:11.54 1:13.30 [2] 0:59.53 [1] 0:47.99 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 0.87L 0:35.91 +2

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.54) (0:12.08) (0:11.88) (0:11.54) (0:12.49)

3 9 QUOTHQUAN 4 67.1 0:11.36 1:13.36 [3] 0:58.96 [8] 0:47.41 [7] 0:35.30 [7] 0:23.34 [7] 0:11.98 [8] 1.24L 0:35.30 +3

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.55) (0:12.11) (0:11.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.98)

4 11 KAI TAK 5 66.6 0:11.49 1:13.44 [4] 0:59.46 [4] 0:47.88 [4] 0:35.74 [6] 0:23.67 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 1.67L 0:35.74 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.58) (0:12.14) (0:12.07) (0:11.49) (0:12.18)

5 3 BOOM TORQUE 7 65.9 0:11.59 1:13.48 [5] 0:59.64 [2] 0:47.98 [3] 0:35.83 [4] 0:23.86 [5] 0:12.27 [5] 1.92L 0:35.83 +2

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.66) (0:12.15) (0:11.97) (0:11.59) (0:12.27)

6 16 ELROY 9 66.1 0:11.53 1:13.50 [6] 0:59.43 [5] 0:47.90 [5] 0:35.85 [3] 0:23.96 [4] 0:12.41 [3] 2.02L 0:35.85 +7

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.53) (0:12.05) (0:11.89) (0:11.55) (0:12.41)

7 8 NEOCLASSICISM 8 66.5 0:11.44 1:13.62 [7] 0:59.40 [6] 0:47.96 [6] 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.21 [2] 0:12.59 [2] 2.76L 0:35.95 +6

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.44) (0:12.01) (0:11.74) (0:11.62) (0:12.59)

8 2 BETTER BE NORDY 12 67.9 0:11.62 1:13.86 [8] 1:00.02 [3] 0:48.40 [2] 0:36.28 [2] 0:24.38 [3] 0:12.66 [4] 4.12L 0:36.28 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.62) (0:12.12) (0:11.90) (0:11.72) (0:12.66)

9 14 JOHNNY UTAH 17 66.0 0:11.31 1:13.89 [9] 0:59.29 [9] 0:47.85 [9] 0:35.67 [8] 0:23.82 [8] 0:12.51 [9] 4.3L 0:35.67 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.44) (0:12.18) (0:11.85) (0:11.31) (0:12.51)

10 18 TIME FOR JACK 18 64.6 0:11.43 1:15.08 [10] 1:00.33 [10] 0:48.90 [10] 0:36.72 [10] 0:24.66 [10] 0:13.00 [10] 11.32L 0:36.72 +4

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.75) (0:11.43) (0:12.18) (0:12.06) (0:11.66) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Pharaonic (#17), West Cork (#10), Polarising (#12), Red Deception (#15), Kozani (#7), King Kryptos (#6), John Rambo (#5), Believe The Hype (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

05 July 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.10
(0:14.11)

1:38.99
(0:12.27)

1:26.72
(0:11.69)

1:15.03
(0:11.93)

1:03.10
(0:12.83)

0:50.27
(0:12.97)

0:37.30
(0:12.15)

0:37.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 10 62.6 0:11.70 1:53.10 [1] 1:38.75 [3] 1:26.47 [4] 1:14.43 [6] 1:02.25 [6] 0:49.33 [7] 0:36.51 [7] 0:36.51

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:12.28) (0:12.04) (0:12.18) (0:12.92) (0:12.82) (0:12.07)

2 6 HADOUKEN 12 63.3 0:11.91 1:53.30 [2] 1:39.19 [1] 1:26.90 [2] 1:14.99 [2] 1:03.07 [2] 0:50.36 [2] 0:37.50 [1] 0:37.50 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.11) (0:12.29) (0:11.91) (0:11.92) (0:12.71) (0:12.86) (0:12.15)

3 3 ENUNCIATION 13 64.2 0:11.68 1:53.30 [3] 1:38.82 [5] 1:26.50 [6] 1:14.82 [4] 1:02.74 [4] 0:49.97 [4] 0:37.08 [4] 0:37.08 -1

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.48) (0:12.32) (0:11.68) (0:12.08) (0:12.77) (0:12.89) (0:12.08)

4 11 YUKANUMA 1 62.9 0:11.95 1:53.32 [4] 1:38.92 [4] 1:26.72 [3] 1:14.77 [5] 1:02.80 [3] 0:50.09 [3] 0:37.19 [3] 0:37.19 -10

Angela Jones 1200m 1400m (0:14.40) (0:12.20) (0:11.95) (0:11.97) (0:12.71) (0:12.90) (0:12.25)

5 12 CLASSIQUE GAL 11 62.4 0:12.00 1:53.73 [5] 1:39.47 [2] 1:27.35 [1] 1:15.35 [3] 1:03.06 [5] 0:50.21 [5] 0:37.29 [6] 0:37.29 -4

Samantha Collett 1600m 1400m (0:14.26) (0:12.12) (0:12.00) (0:12.29) (0:12.85) (0:12.92) (0:12.06)

6 4 CRADLE OF LIFE 9 62.1 0:11.84 1:53.84 [6] 1:38.85 [10] 1:26.49 [10] 1:14.27 [10] 1:02.43 [10] 0:49.89 [8] 0:37.18 [8] 0:37.18 -6

Martin Harley 600m 1200m (0:14.99) (0:12.36) (0:12.22) (0:11.84) (0:12.54) (0:12.71) (0:11.92)

7 8 GLEEFILLY 6 64.9 0:11.78 1:53.85 [7] 1:39.18 [7] 1:26.94 [8] 1:14.83 [8] 1:02.80 [8] 0:49.85 [9] 0:37.17 [9] 0:37.17 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.67) (0:12.24) (0:12.11) (0:12.03) (0:12.95) (0:12.68) (0:11.93)

8 1 SAVILEO 5 62.5 0:11.96 1:53.92 [8] 1:39.16 [8] 1:26.73 [9] 1:14.51 [9] 1:02.54 [9] 0:49.65 [10] 0:36.94 [10] 0:36.94 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:12.43) (0:12.22) (0:11.97) (0:12.89) (0:12.71) (0:11.99)

9 9 MURRAJONG ROAD 3 62.4 0:11.97 1:54.54 [9] 1:40.02 [6] 1:27.72 [7] 1:15.61 [7] 1:03.64 [7] 0:50.95 [6] 0:38.18 [5] 0:38.18 -6

Corey Bayliss 600m 1200m (0:14.52) (0:12.30) (0:12.11) (0:11.97) (0:12.69) (0:12.77) (0:12.07)

10 7 FLASH PRINCE 8 64.5 0:11.33 1:55.03 [10] 1:40.21 [9] 1:28.29 [5] 1:16.96 [1] 1:05.03 [1] 0:52.20 [1] 0:39.18 [2] 0:39.18 -6

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:14.82) (0:11.92) (0:11.33) (0:11.93) (0:12.83) (0:13.02) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Enviable (#5), Crimson Reward (#13), Magic Mikey (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

05 July 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.15
(0:12.29)

0:12.86
(0:12.86)

0:37.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 10 62.6 0:11.70 0:24.44 [9] 0:12.74 [3] 1:53.10 0:36.51

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:12.74)

2 6 HADOUKEN 12 63.3 0:11.91 0:25.35 [1] 0:13.06 [1] 1.17L 0:37.50 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.29) (0:13.06)

3 3 ENUNCIATION 13 64.2 0:11.68 0:25.00 [3] 0:12.96 [2] 1.19L 0:37.08 -1

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.04) (0:12.96)

4 11 YUKANUMA 1 62.9 0:11.95 0:24.94 [4] 0:12.78 [5] 1.31L 0:37.19 -10

Angela Jones 1200m 1400m (0:12.16) (0:12.78)

5 12 CLASSIQUE GAL 11 62.4 0:12.00 0:25.23 [6] 0:13.17 [7] 3.7L 0:37.29 -4

Samantha Collett 1600m 1400m (0:12.06) (0:13.17)

6 4 CRADLE OF LIFE 9 62.1 0:11.84 0:25.26 [7] 0:13.28 [6] 4.37L 0:37.18 -6

Martin Harley 600m 1200m (0:11.98) (0:13.28)

7 8 GLEEFILLY 6 64.9 0:11.78 0:25.24 [8] 0:13.46 [4] 4.38L 0:37.17 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.78) (0:13.46)

8 1 SAVILEO 5 62.5 0:11.96 0:24.95 [10] 0:12.99 [10] 4.84L 0:36.94 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.96) (0:12.99)

9 9 MURRAJONG ROAD 3 62.4 0:11.97 0:26.11 [5] 0:13.83 [9] 8.47L 0:38.18 -6

Corey Bayliss 600m 1200m (0:12.28) (0:13.83)

10 7 FLASH PRINCE 8 64.5 0:11.33 0:26.93 [2] 0:14.39 [8] 11.32L 0:39.18 -6

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:12.54) (0:14.39)

Scratched: Enviable (#5), Crimson Reward (#13), Magic Mikey (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Class 2 Handicap - 1000m

05 July 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.59
(0:13.30)

0:46.29
(0:10.99)

0:35.30
(0:11.56)

0:23.74
(0:11.39)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ZOUMETEOR 2 69.0 0:10.99 0:59.59 [1] 0:46.29 [1] 0:35.30 [1] 0:23.74 [1] 0:12.35 [1] 0:59.59 0:35.30

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.99) (0:11.56) (0:11.39) (0:12.35)

2 8 ZOOCUPOLA 8 67.1 0:11.06 0:59.98 [2] 0:46.42 [6] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.37 [2] 2.25L 0:35.36 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.56) (0:11.06) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:12.37)

3 15 JIMMY NEUTRON 15 67.4 0:11.17 1:00.03 [3] 0:46.17 [9] 0:35.00 [9] 0:23.59 [7] 0:12.24 [7] 2.6L 0:35.00 +9

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:11.17) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:12.24)

4 3 SHALAA'S MOMENT 7 67.5 0:11.08 1:00.04 [4] 0:46.01 [10] 0:34.93 [10] 0:23.48 [10] 0:12.29 [5] 2.63L 0:34.93 +1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:14.03) (0:11.08) (0:11.45) (0:11.19) (0:12.29)

5 2 OSTERBERG 13 69.0 0:11.09 1:00.13 [5] 0:46.33 [8] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.81 [5] 0:12.49 [4] 3.15L 0:35.24 +5

Andrew Mallyon Overall 800m (0:13.80) (0:11.09) (0:11.43) (0:11.32) (0:12.49)

6 11 POINT BREAK 3 68.4 0:11.06 1:00.25 [6] 0:46.72 [5] 0:35.66 [3] 0:24.13 [3] 0:12.62 [3] 3.87L 0:35.66 +0

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:11.06) (0:11.53) (0:11.51) (0:12.62)

7 14 THE ORPHAN 4 67.5 0:11.26 1:00.39 [7] 0:46.87 [4] 0:35.61 [5] 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.56 [8] 4.7L 0:35.61 +3

Melea Castle Overall 800m (0:13.52) (0:11.26) (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:12.56)

8 4 ALL STASHED UP 10 68.6 0:11.06 1:00.58 [8] 0:47.24 [2] 0:36.18 [2] 0:24.57 [2] 0:12.82 [6] 5.84L 0:36.18 +3

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:11.06) (0:11.61) (0:11.75) (0:12.82)

9 9 READY FOR BETTER 1 66.6 0:10.94 1:00.63 [9] 0:46.35 [11] 0:35.41 [11] 0:24.00 [11] 0:12.65 [10] 6.08L 0:35.41 -1

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:14.28) (0:10.94) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:12.65)

10 5 ARCARIUS 6 67.3 0:11.08 1:00.71 [10] 0:46.95 [7] 0:35.87 [7] 0:24.24 [8] 0:12.79 [9] 6.58L 0:35.87 -1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.76) (0:11.08) (0:11.63) (0:11.45) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Jungle Beat (#7), Milliffe (#12), Sneaky Three (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Class 2 Handicap - 1000m

05 July 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.59
(0:13.30)

0:46.29
(0:10.99)

0:35.30
(0:11.56)

0:23.74
(0:11.39)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 ROCONONO 11 68.3 0:11.32 1:01.07 [11] 0:47.58 [3] 0:36.26 [6] 0:24.60 [8] 0:13.04 [11] 8.67L 0:36.26 +7

Martin Harley Overall 800m (0:13.49) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.56) (0:13.04)

12 6 DEVIL ENUFF 5 67.1 0:11.02 1:02.26 [12] 0:47.97 [12] 0:36.95 [12] 0:25.20 [12] 0:13.28 [12] 15.67L 0:36.95 +4

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.29) (0:11.02) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Jungle Beat (#7), Milliffe (#12), Sneaky Three (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES HUB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1200m

05 July 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.55
(0:13.23)

0:59.32
(0:10.98)

0:48.34
(0:11.76)

0:36.58
(0:11.80)

0:24.78
(0:12.02)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NORTHERN DECREE 10 67.3 0:11.11 1:12.55 [1] 0:58.99 [7] 0:47.88 [6] 0:36.04 [6] 0:24.26 [6] 0:12.66 [2] 1:12.55 0:36.04

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.11) (0:11.84) (0:11.78) (0:11.60) (0:12.66)

2 6 MAKE IT FLASHY 6 68.0 0:11.09 1:12.85 [2] 0:59.07 [8] 0:47.98 [8] 0:36.21 [8] 0:24.36 [8] 0:12.68 [4] 1.8L 0:36.21 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.77) (0:11.85) (0:11.68) (0:12.68)

3 10 VIMINELE 2 67.9 0:10.99 1:13.08 [3] 0:59.77 [3] 0:48.78 [4] 0:36.85 [5] 0:24.86 [5] 0:12.79 [6] 3.12L 0:36.85 -2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.99) (0:12.07) (0:12.79)

4 12 SAWEETIE 11 69.1 0:11.03 1:13.27 [4] 0:59.94 [4] 0:48.91 [5] 0:37.08 [3] 0:25.21 [2] 0:13.15 [3] 4.26L 0:37.08 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:11.03) (0:11.83) (0:11.87) (0:12.06) (0:13.15)

5 1 THELWELL 3 70.4 0:10.82 1:13.32 [5] 0:59.93 [5] 0:49.11 [1] 0:37.35 [1] 0:25.55 [1] 0:13.53 [1] 4.55L 0:37.35 -7

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.82) (0:11.76) (0:11.80) (0:12.02) (0:13.53)

6 7 BEAN GROOVY 5 69.3 0:11.07 1:13.83 [6] 1:00.60 [1] 0:49.53 [3] 0:37.68 [2] 0:25.76 [3] 0:13.66 [5] 7.53L 0:37.68 +0

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.23) (0:11.07) (0:11.85) (0:11.92) (0:12.10) (0:13.66)

7 14 CHEROKEE GIRL 13 66.4 0:11.22 1:14.31 [7] 1:00.84 [6] 0:49.62 [7] 0:37.77 [7] 0:25.87 [7] 0:13.71 [7] 10.35L 0:37.77 +1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:11.22) (0:11.85) (0:11.90) (0:12.16) (0:13.71)

8 8 NOTED 1 68.6 0:11.01 1:16.53 [8] 1:03.24 [2] 0:52.23 [2] 0:40.31 [4] 0:28.33 [4] 0:15.72 [8] 23.41L 0:40.31 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:11.01) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:12.61) (0:15.72)

Scratched: Ciccone (#11), King Of Wanchai (#4), Spillify (#9), Mishani Warfare (#3), Rose Of Shiraz (#2), Fire Love (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

05 July 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.13
(0:13.42)

0:58.71
(0:11.28)

0:47.43
(0:11.75)

0:35.68
(0:11.74)

0:23.94
(0:11.48)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 BLACK ON BEAUTY 3 67.1 0:11.40 1:12.13 [1] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.31 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.46 [1] 1:12.13 0:35.50

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.42) (0:11.40) (0:11.81) (0:11.62) (0:11.42) (0:12.46)

2 5 AYAHUASCA 11 65.6 0:11.39 1:12.76 [2] 0:58.67 [6] 0:47.28 [8] 0:35.61 [8] 0:24.06 [6] 0:12.62 [4] 3.72L 0:35.61 +6

Ryan Maloney 800m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.39) (0:11.67) (0:11.55) (0:11.44) (0:12.62)

3 8 GAIUS 8 65.3 0:11.27 1:12.79 [3] 0:58.62 [8] 0:47.35 [7] 0:35.57 [9] 0:24.04 [8] 0:12.54 [5] 3.88L 0:35.57 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.78) (0:11.53) (0:11.50) (0:12.54)

4 2 SPELLCATCHER 1 66.1 0:11.37 1:12.85 [4] 0:59.36 [2] 0:47.99 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.63 [2] 0:12.94 [2] 4.28L 0:36.19 -4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.80) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:12.94)

5 7 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 13 68.4 0:11.16 1:13.42 [5] 0:59.88 [3] 0:48.72 [1] 0:36.97 [1] 0:25.23 [1] 0:13.32 [3] 7.59L 0:36.97 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.16) (0:11.75) (0:11.74) (0:11.91) (0:13.32)

6 13 RESILIENT STAR 6 65.7 0:11.31 1:13.56 [6] 0:59.93 [4] 0:48.62 [4] 0:36.85 [4] 0:25.04 [4] 0:13.20 [6] 8.46L 0:36.85 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.31) (0:11.77) (0:11.81) (0:11.84) (0:13.20)

7 11 TAIRUA 5 65.9 0:11.33 1:13.57 [7] 0:59.71 [5] 0:48.38 [5] 0:36.58 [5] 0:24.95 [5] 0:12.99 [8] 8.49L 0:36.58 +5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.33) (0:11.80) (0:11.63) (0:11.96) (0:12.99)

8 14 ENABLER 2 66.4 0:11.18 1:13.66 [8] 0:59.54 [7] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.62 [6] 0:24.96 [7] 0:13.17 [7] 9.04L 0:36.62 -3

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.74) (0:11.66) (0:11.79) (0:13.17)

9 10 SUPER GORGEOUS 7 65.5 0:11.30 1:13.74 [9] 0:59.50 [9] 0:48.20 [9] 0:36.60 [7] 0:24.98 [9] 0:13.04 [9] 9.49L 0:36.60 -4

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.62) (0:11.94) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Prime Asset (#9), Menazzi (#1), Quiet Riot (#6), Rich Lister (#12), Chilliwack (#16), Amity Gal (#3), Billy's Bro (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1500m

05 July 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.16
(0:08.23)

1:24.93
(0:11.28)

1:13.65
(0:11.56)

1:02.09
(0:12.22)

0:49.87
(0:12.49)

0:37.38
(0:12.59)

0:24.79
(0:11.93)

0:37.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KRONENBOURG 21 66.0 0:08.23 1:33.16 [1] 1:24.93 [1] 1:13.65 [1] 1:02.09 [1] 0:49.86 [2] 0:37.27 [2] 0:24.70 [2] 0:37.27

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:12.23) (0:12.59) (0:12.57) (0:11.84)

2 1 BAGLIONI 2 62.8 0:08.51 1:33.16 [2] 1:24.65 [7] 1:12.92 [6] 1:01.23 [6] 0:49.20 [6] 0:36.77 [6] 0:24.30 [7] 0:36.77 -7

Cejay Graham 1400m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.73) (0:11.69) (0:12.03) (0:12.43) (0:12.47) (0:11.79)

3 4 STEINBRENNER 1 64.2 0:08.40 1:33.18 [3] 1:24.78 [5] 1:13.44 [2] 1:02.02 [2] 0:49.89 [1] 0:37.40 [1] 0:24.81 [1] 0:37.40 -8

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.34) (0:11.42) (0:12.13) (0:12.49) (0:12.59) (0:12.01)

4 16 BLAZEN BOOTS 20 63.9 0:08.44 1:33.25 [4] 1:24.81 [6] 1:12.71 [8] 1:00.75 [11] 0:48.66 [11] 0:36.33 [11] 0:24.04 [11] 0:36.33 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:08.44) (0:12.10) (0:11.96) (0:12.09) (0:12.33) (0:12.29) (0:11.65)

5 15 THIS IS SO 9 62.7 0:08.68 1:33.58 [5] 1:24.90 [8] 1:13.00 [9] 1:01.23 [9] 0:49.05 [10] 0:36.66 [10] 0:24.20 [12] 0:36.66 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.90) (0:11.77) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:12.46) (0:11.75)

6 10 HALLOWED GIRL 10 62.5 0:08.86 1:33.76 [6] 1:24.90 [12] 1:12.96 [12] 1:01.30 [10] 0:49.30 [8] 0:37.06 [8] 0:24.90 [6] 0:37.06 -10

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.94) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:12.24) (0:12.16) (0:11.97)

7 12 SHOW ME YOUR LOVE 6 63.3 0:08.30 1:33.85 [7] 1:25.55 [3] 1:13.91 [4] 1:02.37 [3] 0:50.25 [3] 0:37.75 [3] 0:25.18 [3] 0:37.75 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.64) (0:11.54) (0:12.12) (0:12.50) (0:12.57) (0:12.04)

8 13 TAVI L'AMOUR 17 62.8 0:08.91 1:33.92 [8] 1:25.01 [13] 1:13.12 [11] 1:01.36 [12] 0:49.28 [12] 0:36.93 [12] 0:24.71 [10] 0:36.93 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.91) (0:11.89) (0:11.76) (0:12.08) (0:12.35) (0:12.22) (0:11.93)

9 17 OUR BELLE FILLE 14 63.1 0:08.29 1:34.01 [9] 1:25.72 [2] 1:13.78 [5] 1:02.09 [5] 0:49.91 [7] 0:37.45 [7] 0:25.09 [8] 0:37.45 -4

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.94) (0:11.69) (0:12.18) (0:12.46) (0:12.36) (0:12.08)

10 14 WHAT A SHAM 11 64.4 0:08.68 1:34.08 [10] 1:25.40 [8] 1:13.68 [7] 1:02.14 [7] 0:50.26 [5] 0:37.80 [5] 0:25.29 [4] 0:37.80 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.72) (0:11.54) (0:11.88) (0:12.46) (0:12.51) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Ramoka (#22), Roman Heir (#23), Green Reign (#7), Moonan Me (#2), Harmony Reigns (#18), Start Strutting (#20), Satashi (#19), Madame Du Gast (#11), Bay Street (#21)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1500m

05 July 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.16
(0:08.23)

1:24.93
(0:11.28)

1:13.65
(0:11.56)

1:02.09
(0:12.22)

0:49.87
(0:12.49)

0:37.38
(0:12.59)

0:24.79
(0:11.93)

0:37.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 REFORMIST 5 62.8 0:08.81 1:34.26 [11] 1:25.45 [10] 1:13.67 [10] 1:01.98 [8] 0:49.78 [9] 0:37.50 [9] 0:25.10 [9] 0:37.50 -7

Josh Adams 1200m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.78) (0:11.69) (0:12.20) (0:12.28) (0:12.40) (0:11.93)

12 3 APPLECROSS 8 64.2 0:08.35 1:34.32 [12] 1:25.97 [4] 1:14.51 [3] 1:02.81 [4] 0:50.59 [4] 0:38.07 [4] 0:25.50 [5] 0:38.07 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.46) (0:11.70) (0:12.22) (0:12.52) (0:12.57) (0:12.06)

13 5 BRYNEICH 19 62.3 0:08.84 1:34.88 [13] 1:26.04 [11] 1:14.03 [13] 1:02.08 [13] 0:50.01 [13] 0:37.70 [13] 0:25.34 [13] 0:37.70 +0

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:12.01) (0:11.95) (0:12.07) (0:12.31) (0:12.36) (0:12.01)

14 9 DAUVENAY 7 61.8 0:09.05 1:38.58 [14] 1:29.53 [14] 1:17.47 [14] 1:05.42 [14] 0:53.32 [14] 0:41.09 [14] 0:28.66 [14] 0:41.09 -7

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:09.05) (0:12.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:12.23) (0:12.43) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Ramoka (#22), Roman Heir (#23), Green Reign (#7), Moonan Me (#2), Harmony Reigns (#18), Start Strutting (#20), Satashi (#19), Madame Du Gast (#11), Bay Street (#21)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1500m

05 July 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.86
(0:12.86)

0:37.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KRONENBOURG 21 66.0 0:08.23 0:12.86 [1] 1:33.16 0:37.27

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:12.86)

2 1 BAGLIONI 2 62.8 0:08.51 0:12.51 [3] 0.01L 0:36.77 -7

Cejay Graham 1400m Overall (0:12.51)

3 4 STEINBRENNER 1 64.2 0:08.40 0:12.80 [2] 0.12L 0:37.40 -8

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.80)

4 16 BLAZEN BOOTS 20 63.9 0:08.44 0:12.39 [6] 0.55L 0:36.33 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:12.39)

5 15 THIS IS SO 9 62.7 0:08.68 0:12.45 [11] 2.49L 0:36.66 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m Overall (0:12.45)

6 10 HALLOWED GIRL 10 62.5 0:08.86 0:12.93 [5] 3.53L 0:37.06 -10

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.93)

7 12 SHOW ME YOUR LOVE 6 63.3 0:08.30 0:13.14 [4] 4.05L 0:37.75 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:13.14)

8 13 TAVI L'AMOUR 17 62.8 0:08.91 0:12.78 [12] 4.48L 0:36.93 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.78)

9 17 OUR BELLE FILLE 14 63.1 0:08.29 0:13.01 [9] 5.02L 0:37.45 -4

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:13.01)

10 14 WHAT A SHAM 11 64.4 0:08.68 0:13.21 [7] 5.43L 0:37.80 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:13.21)

Scratched: Ramoka (#22), Roman Heir (#23), Green Reign (#7), Moonan Me (#2), Harmony Reigns (#18), Start Strutting (#20), Satashi (#19), Madame Du Gast (#11), Bay Street (#21)

Report Created:  Wed 5 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1500m

05 July 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.86
(0:12.86)

0:37.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 REFORMIST 5 62.8 0:08.81 0:13.17 [10] 6.47L 0:37.50 -7

Josh Adams 1200m Overall (0:13.17)

12 3 APPLECROSS 8 64.2 0:08.35 0:13.44 [8] 6.81L 0:38.07 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:13.44)

13 5 BRYNEICH 19 62.3 0:08.84 0:13.33 [13] 10.14L 0:37.70 +0

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:13.33)

14 9 DAUVENAY 7 61.8 0:09.05 0:15.49 [14] 31.91L 0:41.09 -7

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:15.49)

Scratched: Ramoka (#22), Roman Heir (#23), Green Reign (#7), Moonan Me (#2), Harmony Reigns (#18), Start Strutting (#20), Satashi (#19), Madame Du Gast (#11), Bay Street (#21)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


